GAETA-FORMIA
2 Giugno 2007
Km 9

Fonte www.maratoneta.it

Pos CognomeAtleta NomeAtleta |Categoria| Poscat Societa Tempo
1 FILALI TAYEB SENm 1 [CEMTRO FITNES MONTELLO 0:27:39
2 |ROMANO MARCO SENm 2 |ATLETICA GONNESSA 0:28:28
3 |MOURID MORAD PMm 1 PODISTI CAVA PICENTINI COSTA D |0:28:52
4 |ERRADI RACHID SENm 3 |COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0:28:58
5 |D'ERCOLE MARIO SENm 4 [LATINA RUNNERS 0:29:36
6 |SOUFYANE EL FADIL SENm 5 |COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0:30:24
7 |MASTRONARDI GIANLUCA MM35 1 |ATLETICA TRAINING 0:30:45
8 |PASTORE LUIGI MM50 1 ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO 0:30:53
9 |VENAFRO ROBERTO MM35 2 |SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0:30:58
10 |CORSETTI DAVIDE SENm 6 |[ATLETICA ARCE 0:31:02
11 |PILLA MARCIANO MM40 1 |ATLETICA VENAFRO 0:31:10
12 |MILANO PEPPINO MM35 3 |ATLETICA CECCANO 0:31:13
13 |LUCE EMILO MM45 1 ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO 0:31:22
14 |PAPOCCIA DIEGO AMm 1 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 0:31:24
15 |FRANCO GIORGIO MM35 4 |ATLETICA TRAINING 0:31:27
16 |DI FOLCO LUCIANO MM40 2 |ATLETICA ARCE 0:31:34
17 |DE LUCA NICOLA MM40 3 [SS LAZIO TRIATHLON 0:31:41
18 |PALLINI SERGIO MM50 2 [MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS |0:31:54
19 |OLIVE GIUSEPPE SENm 7 |ATLETICA ISERNIA 0:31:57
20 |PACI LUIGINO MM40 4 |ASCOLI PICENO 0:32:02
21 |CELANO ROSARIO AMm 2 |PODISTI CAVA PICENTINI COSTA D |0:32:10
22 |VENAFRO MARCELLO MM35 5 |[SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0:32:13
23 |MERCURI ENRICO MM45 2 |PODISTICA FISIOSPORT 0:32:16
24 |DI MONACO VINCENZO AMm 3 |ATLETICA ISERNIA 0:32:31
25 |PENNETTI NICOLA MM40 5 [MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS ]0:32:33
26 |CIARALDI ALBERTO MM45 3 |ATLETICA VENAFRO 0:32:42
27 |ZACCARI ANDREA MM45 4 |ATLETICA FROSINONE 0:32:47
28 |CAVALLARO GIOVANNI MM35 6 |ATLETICA TRAINING 0:32:59
29 |SORDILLI ANGELETTO [MM50 3 |ATLETICA ARCE 0:33:00
30 |PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO MM45 5 [|ATLETICA TRAINING 0:33:03
31 |DIANA FRANCESCO [AMm 4 |ATLETICA ISERNIA 0:33:31
32 |SCORPIO ALESANDRO [MM35 7 |ATLETICA VENAFRO 0:33:41
33 |PARISI STEFANO AMm 5 |[SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0:33:43
34 |DI MANNO ANTONIO MM35 8 |APROCIS RUNNER TEAM 0:33:44
35 |MAZzZUTO MASSIMILIANO [MM35 9 |ATLETICA ISERNIA 0:33:44
36 |BOTTONI LUCA MM40 6 [PODISTICA FISIOSPORT 0:33:48
37 |CELOzzI MAURIZIO AMm 6 [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 0:33:52
38 |POLSINELLI STEFANO MM50 4 |SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0:34:01
39 |COLANGELO ARCANGELO [AMm 7 |RUNNERS CLUB LUCO DEI MARSI ]0:34:02
40 |CAPRARO GUGLIELMO MM50 5 |POLIGOLFO 0:34:15
41 |SPINOSA MARIO MM40 7 [CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0:34:18
42 |CASTRUCCI MAURO MM40 8 [NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0:34:25
43 |RECCHIA ANTONIO AMm 8 |ATLETICA US ACLI 0:34:26
44 |SOUFYANE LAILA SENw 1 |CARIRIRIETI 0:34:27
45 |FAIOLA FRANCESCO [MM35 10 [PODISTICA TERRACINA 0:34:32
46 |LAPOSTA LUCA AMm 9 |ATLETICA ISERNIA 0:34:40
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DI MURRO
STRAVATO
VALENTE
VIOLA
GEREMIA
FARCI

REA
GALASSO
MINOTTI
MASSARO
1ZZ]

ROSSINI
VENTO
STRAVATO
D'ACCONE
SPERATI
NICOLI
MARTELLUZZ|
MUZzI
GEREMIA
LANCIA
AMMANNITI
GENTILE
MARIORENZI
DE SANTIS
DELLA ROCCA
CAMPOLI
RENZO
BIANCHI
GIACOMOZZI
GERMANI
BONO
BISEGNA
FIORINI
CAZZORLA
DI CIO'
CARLINO
INGROSSO
PANICCIA
LAURI
CAMPOLI
ABAGNALE
MORMILE
RICCARDELLI
TARI
CASSONE
D'AGUANNO
D'AGUANNO
VELLUCCI
TRINA
GIANGRANDE
ClOClI

FERNANDO
VITTORIO
PIETRO
ARDUINO
ROCCO
ALBERTO
ONORIO
ANGELINO
ROBERTO
EMANUELE
AGOSTINO
MICHELE
LOREDANA
MARCO
SALVATORE
ALESSANDRO
ENRICO
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIO
FRANCO
ANGELO
FABIO
PIERGIORGIO
ANTONIO
PAOLO
ANGELO
QUIRINO
GIANCARLO
ANDREA
MAURIZIA
VITTORIO
FRANCESCO
RICCARDO
ENZO
GIANLUIGI
UMBERTO
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
PALMERINO
VITTORIO
SILVIO
MICHELE
ROSARIO
NICOLA
CARMELINO
ROBERTO
FRANCO
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
ALBERTO
DOMENICO
GAETANO

MM40
MM45
AMm
SENm
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM45
MM35
AMm
MM45
MM35
SENw
MM45
MM40
AMm
MM40
AMm
AMm
MM55
AMm
MM40
MM35
MM35
MM40
MM45
MM55
MM45
MM35
MF35
MM45
MM35
MM35
MM40
AMm
MM50
MM35
MM35
MM45
MM40
MM50
MM35
MM35
MM45
MM40
MM35
MM45
MM50
MM40
MM50
AMm
MM50

APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
ATLETICA FONDI

APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
ASD SILMA CASALNUOVO VOLLA
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
AMATORI FIAT AUTO CASSINO
ATLETICA ARCE

APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
PODISTICA FISIOSPORT
ATLETICA TRAINING

SORA RUNNERS CLUB
ATLETICA CASTELLO SORA
APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
PODISTICA FISIOSPORT
SPORT E FITNES AUTDOOR
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ATLETICA ISERNIA
POLIGOLFO

ATLETICA CASTELLO SORA
PODISTI CAVA PICENTINI COSTA D
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
ATLETICA CASTELLO SORA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA HERMADA
SPORT E FITNES AUTDOOR
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
ATLETICA VENAFRO
ATLETICA ISERNIA
AMATORI FIAT AUTO CASSINO
OLIMPIC MARINA
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
PREDATOR CORI
PODISTICA CASORIA
LATINA RUNNERS
ATLETICA ARCE

AMATORI FIAT AUTO CASSINO
APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
OLIMPIC MARINA
PODISTICA FISIOSPORT
ATLETICA VENAFRO
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY

0:34:47
0:34:49
0:34:49
0:34:56
0:34:59
0:35:01
0:35:04
0:35:05
0:35:10
0:35:14
0:35:16
0:35:22
0:35:27
0:35:28
0:35:37
0:35:46
0:35:49
0:35:52
0:35:53
0:35:53
0:35:54
0:35:58
0:36:01
0:36:05
0:36:06
0:36:11
0:36:13
0:36:13
0:36:15
0:36:17
0:36:18
0:36:22
0:36:24
0:36:26
0:36:27
0:36:27
0:36:33
0:36:36
0:36:37
0:36:37
0:36:38
0:36:41
0:36:42
0:36:47
0:36:50
0:37:01
0:37:03
0:37:05
0:37:08
0:37:09
0:37:11
0:37:12
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100
101
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
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135
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

REGA
GAZZELLONI
PAGANO
MEVO
MUzzO
FIONDA
MANCINI

DI RIENZO
DORSI
CERRONE
CAZZORLA
BELALBA
DE MARCO
RASO
CICCHETTI
DI SALVO
SIMONETTI
D'ERMO
DEL SIGNORE
BISCEGLIA
GALLACCIO
DI PARDO
DE FALCO
PARISI
TARSIA
LOMBARDI
DE CIANTIS
SENATORE
ARCESE
MADDONNI
PETTI

LA ROCCA
REA
CAMPOLI
COLOZZO
BUFFONE
CORBO
ABBATE
GIANNETTI
DE CLEMENTE
CAPASSO
FESTA
SETTEVENDEMMIE
MARTINO
CIMMINO
ARTUSO
RIZZI
BELTEMPO
ORAZZO

DI NUCCI
LOMBARDOZZ|
MARSELLA

SALVATORE
LORENZO
PEPPINO
LORENZO
ORAZIO
GIUSEPPE
GENNARO
NEMBO
ANTONIETTA
VALENTINO
VITO

MARIO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCO
CARLO
DIEGO
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
MARIO
GUGLIELMO
CARMINE
ARIANNA
RUGGIERO
LUCIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
DOMENICO
ANNA
ERMANNO
LUCA
FLORINDO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
DOMENICO
TELEMACO
FERNANDO
FRANCESCO
LUISA
NELLO
GIANPIERO
GIUSEPPE
FELICE
GAETANO
ANTONIO
GAETANO
FRANCESCO
GIANNI
MAURIZIO
VINCENT
FILIPPO
EMILIO
GIUSEPPE

MM40
MM40
MM50
MM45
MM40
MM55
MM40
MM40
MF35
AMm
MM40
MM50
MM65
MMG60
MM45
AMm
MM45
MM35
MM55
MM40
MM50
AMw
MM40
MM50
AMm
MM50
MM45
MF40
MM50
MM40
MMG60
AMm
MM45
MMG60
Amm
MM50
MM45
MF35
MMG60
MM35
MM35
MM50
MM55
MM35
MM55
MM65
MM40
MM50
MM40
MM45
MM45
AMm

20
21
11
17
22

23
24

18
25
12

18
19
19
23

26
13

27
14
20
15
20

16
28

21
21

22
17
22

24
25
18

26

(0]

29
19
30
23
24
23

ATLETICA ISERNIA
APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
POLIGOLFO

POLIGOLFO

ATLETICA US ACLI
OLIMPIC MARINA
ATLETICA CASTELLO SORA
ATLETICA TRAINING
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
ATLETICA VENAFRO

CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
OLIMPIC MARINA
ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATLETICA VENAFRO
PODISTICA POMIGLIANO
POLIGOLFO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ATLETICA VENAFRO
ATLETICA VENAFRO
ATLETICA ISERNIA
POLIGOLFO

ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
ATLETICA TRAINING
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA CASTELLO SORA
PODISTI CAVA PICENTINI COSTA D
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATLETICA HERMADA
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY

SORA RUNNERS CLUB
PODISTICA FISIOSPORT
PODISTICA SABAUDIA

APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
OLIMPIC MARINA

OLIMPIC MARINA

POLIGOLFO

RUNNERS CLUB LUCO DEI MARSI
ATLETICA VENAFRO

PODISTICA CASORIA

PODISTI CAVA PICENTINI COSTA D
ATLETICA ISERNIA

PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
ATLETICA HERMADA

POLIGOLFO

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

APROCIS RUNNER TEAM

0:37:13
0:37:21
0:37:21
0:37:22
0:37:26
0:37:26
0:37:30
0:37:36
0:37:39
0:37:44
0:37:45
0:37:49
0:37:53
0:37:59
0:38:00
0:38:00
0:38:02
0:38:02
0:38:05
0:38:08
0:38:09
0:38:10
0:38:14
0:38:15
0:38:16
0:38:18
0:38:26
0:38:29
0:38:41
0:38:48
0:38:53
0:38:55
0:38:56
0:39:00
0:39:03
0:39:04
0:39:06
0:39:07
0:39:11
0:39:13
0:39:14
0:39:17
0:39:18
0:39:26
0:39:31
0:39:32
0:39:34
0:39:38
0:39:41
0:39:43
0:39:48
0:39:53




151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

ASSEMI
TERRACCIANO
CAMPANILE
MORMILE
PESCOSOLIDO
SCARPELLINO
SCACCIA
GIOIA
MONCELLI
FUSCO
VALENTI
CALABRESE
VERARDO
FRATE
POLIDORO
ROCCO

RODI

DI LIDDO
RICCI
FOGLIETTA
QUATTROCCHI
MAROSTICA
PREVIATI
PONDRI
GERMANI
CIANCHETTI
ZARLENGA
LEONE
SCIARRETTA
NERI

GATTA
MARCHESE
VINCI

CONTE
STRACCAMORE
SIMEONE
BORZACCHIELLO
FERRARELLI
CAPARCO
LAGNI
PIGLIACELLI

DI NARDOI
SACCOCCIO
DI PRINCIPE
MORLANDO
PALMA
MARCHITIELLO
SIGNORE
CORSETTI
PESCOSOLIDO
SCAMPONE

DI SAURO

PAOLO
MASSIMILIANO
CARMEN
LUCIO
PAOLO
ANTONIO
GILBERTO
COSMO
CATIA
ONORIO
EMILIO
DANILO
FERNANDO
EMILIO
OTTAVIO
GIANLUCA
CARLO
LUCA
VITTORIO
GIUSEPPE
GENESIO
ALBINO
DARIO
PAOLO
LUCIA

ERIC PASCAL
FERNANDO
PASQUALINO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONELLA
GUIDO
ANTONIO
LUCIANO
BRUNO
CESARE
PASQUALE
VINCENZO
ALDO
GIANCARLO
ANTONIO
CESARE
MASSIMILIANO
MARCO
ANTONELLA
FRANCO
RICCARDO
GIANNI
GIUSEPPE
WALTER
ELEUTERIO
MARIO
GIUSEPPE

MM55
MM35
MF40
MM35
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM55
MF35
AMm

MM50
AMm

MM50
MM40
MMG60
AMm

MM45
AMm

AMm

MM55
MM40
MM50
MM40
MM40
MF35
MM40
MM55
AMm

AMm

AMw

MM70
MM50
MM45
MM55
MM50
MM50
MM55
MM45
AMm

MM55
MM50
MM40
MM45
AMw

MM40
MM40
MM40
AMm

MM55
MM40
MM35
MM65

27

28
31
25
32

24
20
25
21
33

26
26
27
28

34
22
35
36

37
10
29
30

23
27
11
24
25
12
28
31
13
26
38
29

39
40
41
32
14
42
29

PODISTICA FISIOSPORT
ATLETICA VENAFRO
ATLETICA US ACLI
PODISTICA CASORIA
ATLETICA ARCE
POLIGOLFO

ATLETICA ARCE
POLIGOLFO

PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
OLIMPIC MARINA
PODISTICA FISIOSPORT
PODISTICA FISIOSPORT
ATLETICA HERMADA
OLIMPIC MARINA
ATLETICA ISERNIA
OLIMPIC MARINA
ATLETICA VENAFRO
PODISTICA CASORIA
ATLETICA VENAFRO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
ATLETICA HERMADA
ATLETICA HERMADA
PODISTICA FISIOSPORT
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA VENAFRO
PODISTICA FISIOSPORT
OLIMPIC MARINA
ATLETICA ISERNIA
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
POLIGOLFO

PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
POLIGOLFO

PODISTICA CASORIA
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
ATLETICA VENAFRO
ATLETICA TRAINING
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
POLIGOLFO

OLIMPIC MARINA

OLIMPIC MARINA

OLIMPIC MARINA
POLISPORTIVA MAREMOTO
APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
OLIMPIC MARINA
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA CASSINO

CLUB NAUTICO GAETA

0:40:04
0:40:05
0:40:09
0:40:11
0:40:15
0:40:19
0:40:21
0:40:23
0:40:25
0:40:30
0:40:30
0:40:32
0:40:34
0:40:37
0:40:38
0:40:45
0:40:45
0:40:47
0:40:49
0:40:52
0:40:54
0:40:57
0:41:00
0:41:01
0:41:04
0:41:05
0:41:14
0:41:15
0:41:22
0:41:23
0:41:23
0:41:27
0:41:31
0:41:49
0:41:51
0:42:09
0:42:10
0:42:12
0:42:25
0:42:31
0:42:33
0:42:34
0:42:35
0:42:35
0:42:35
0:42:35
0:42:38
0:42:42
0:42:45
0:42:47
0:42:52
0:42:52




203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

CASTALDI
TORTOLANO
RUGGERI
FIDALEO
CHIANESE
RONZA
SIMEONE
POLSELLI
SOLLI
PADRONE
ZANNELLATO
BAGNAROL
DI LUDOVICO
RICCI
PERRELLA
CARBONE
GERMANI
MATTEO
PORCARI
SIGNORE
CARUSO
CAPITELLI
SFRATINO

DI SPIRITO
RAZZANO
GIANGRANDE
DI CIACCIO
RICCIARDI
DE ROSA
GABRIELI
CARNEVALE
SIMEONE
D'ALESSANDRO
MUCCIARELLI
COLANTONIO
TORTOLANO
SILVESTRE
GIULIANO
PITTIGLIO
PIZZELLA
GRASSIA
GRECO
MAIURI
PATRIARCA
LA ROCCA
RANIERI
FORCINA
MIELE
ERMINI
GERMANI
ROMEI
CELLETTI

GUIDO
GIUSEPPE
LUCIANO
DANIELA
FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
SALVATORE
ROBERTO
WALTER
ALDO
ROBERTA
VITTORIO
CLAUDIO
DOMENICO
DANIELA
ENRICO
VALENTINA
GIANNI
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
CARLO
GIOVANNI
DANTE
ANGELO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
NICANDRO
GIOVANNI
MADDALENA
ENZO
ANTONIO
LUCIANO
ARTURO
LUCA
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
RAFFAELE
ENRICO
ARTURO
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
IVANA
DANIELA
RITA
JACQUELINE
ANTONELLA
ANTONIO
ENRICO
ANTONIO
FABIO
SONIA

MM45
MM40
MM40
AMw
MMG60
AMm
AMm
MM40
MM45
MMG60
AMw
MM65
MM50
MM50
AMw
MM50
AMw
AMm
MM40
MM45
AMm
MM70
MM40
MMG60
MMG60
MM35
MM40
MM45
MM55
MF35
MM45
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM40
MM50
MM65
MM70
MMG60
MM45
MM55
MM65
MF50
MF35
MF50
MF40
AMw
MM70
MMG60
MM45
MM35
MF45

PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
ATLETICA HERMADA
ATLETICA HERMADA
POLIGOLFO

POLIGOLFO

AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA CECCANO
ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
ATLETICA HERMADA
ATLETICA HERMADA
ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATLETICA ISERNIA
APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA VENAFRO
ATLETICA VENAFRO
OLIMPIC MARINA

OLIMPIC MARINA

SORA RUNNERS CLUB
ATLETICA ISERNIA
APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
ATLETICA VENAFRO

CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
ATLETICA VENAFRO
RUNNERS CLUB LUCO DEI MARSI
ATLETICA ARCE
POLIGOLFO

OLIMPIC MARINA
APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
ATLETICA HERMADA
APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
TEVERE REMO
POLIGOLFO

APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
ATLETICA HERMADA
POLIGOLFO

POLIGOLFO

ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA HERMADA
ATLETICA ARCE
POLISPORTIVA MAREMOTO
POLIGOLFO

PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
ATLETICA ARCE
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ATLETICA ARCE

0:42:57
0:43:02
0:43:09
0:43:12
0:43:29
0:43:31
0:43:34
0:43:39
0:44:14
0:44:26
0:44:35
0:44:37
0:44:42
0:44:44
0:44:51
0:44:51
0:44:57
0:45:01
0:45:02
0:45:04
0:45:11
0:45:12
0:45:14
0:45:18
0:45:30
0:45:31
0:45:35
0:45:40
0:45:53
0:46:08
0:46:55
0:47:02
0:47:09
0:47:20
0:47:27
0:47:28
0:47:31
0:47:34
0:48:23
0:48:26
0:49:00
0:50:12
0:51:00
0:51:53
0:52:04
0:52:14
0:52:22
0:52:35
0:52:46
0:52:52
0:53:01
0:53:21




255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

264
265

KUHRMANN
DROGHEI
SINAPI

DI MARIO
12Z0O
NUCERA
GUIDOTTI
CRISTINI
CAMEROTA

ANDOLFI
PIROLLI

LINDA
OLIVA
STEFANO
UMBERTO
MANUELA
GIUSEPPE
OLGA
LUCIANO
MARIANO

ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO

AMw
MF35
AMm
MM45
AMw
MM45
MF45
MM50
MM45

MM40
MM45

37
37
10
38

34
39

50
40

BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA FISIOSPORT
ATLETICA HERMADA
ATLETICA HERMADA
ATLETICA HERMADA
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
ASCOLI PICENO
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
OLIMPIC MARINA

APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
APROCIS RUNNER TEAM

0:53:22
0:53:29
0:54:03
0:54:04
0:54:18
0:54:42
0:58:09
0:59:07
0:59:07
1:00:33
1:07:25




